
           
      Page 1

Henley Route 66  AM
           

AIDE:  START TIME: 06:50 am DISTANCE: 16.38
DRIVER NAME: CHAVEZ, ROBERT FINISH TIME: 07:47 am NO STUDENTS...59
BUS NUMBER: 66 TOTAL TIME: 0:57 NO STOPS: 25

             TIME LOCATION/COMMENT       
           
   
1 6:50 AM BUS SHOP DEPARTURE   
   
2 7:12 AM 10751 HORIZON ST   
   
3 7:13 AM END OF FIELD NEXT TO 11003 HORIZON ST   
   
4 7:13 AM 11233 HORIZON ST   
   
5 7:14 AM 120 LEACH DR   
   
6 7:14 AM 11231 JENNIE DR   
   
7 7:16 AM LEE ST & JENNIE DR (NW)   
   
8 7:20 AM HOOTER ST & OLD MIDLAND RD   
   
9 7:21 AM MCKINNON ST & OLD MIDLAND RD   
   
10 7:22 AM 590 OLD MIDLAND RD   
   
11 7:24 AM 905 OLD MIDLAND RD   
   
12 7:26 AM 1188 OLD MIDLAND RD   
   
13 7:29 AM OLD MIDLAND RD & WASHBURN WAY (SW)   
   
14 7:30 AM 2606 OLD MIDLAND RD   
   
15 7:31 AM KINCHELOE AVE & MCGUIRE AVE (SE)   
   
16 7:32 AM 10628 KINCHELOE AVE   
   
17 7:33 AM 10410 KINCHELOE AVE   
   
18 7:35 AM PREDDY AVE & MCGUIRE AVE (E)   
   



           
      Page 2

 TIME LOCATION/COMMENT       
           
19 7:36 AM 10576 MCGUIRE AVE   
   
20 7:37 AM 10798 MCGUIRE AVE   
   
21 7:39 AM 3203 OLD MIDLAND RD   
   
22 7:40 AM 3220 OLD MIDLAND RD   
   
23 7:45 AM HENLEY ELEMENTARY   
   
24 7:46 AM HENLEY HIGH SCHOOL   
   
25 7:47 AM HENLEY JUNIOR HIGH   
           
  



           
      Page 3

Henley Route 66 PM
           

AIDE:  START TIME: 03:22 pm DISTANCE: 12.41
DRIVER NAME: CHAVEZ, ROBERT FINISH TIME: 04:02 pm NO STUDENTS...32
BUS NUMBER: 66 TOTAL TIME: 0:40 NO STOPS: 30

             TIME LOCATION/COMMENT       
           
   
1 3:22 PM HENLEY ELEMENTARY - PARKED BY 3:14 PM   
  Flip a U Turn as you pull away   Exit through the bus Entrance

   
2 3:40 PM HENLEY HIGH SCHOOL PARK AT LETTER K   
   
3 3:41 PM HENLEY JUNIOR HIGH   
   
4 3:42 PM 9136 HIGHWAY 39   
   
5 3:43 PM 10450 HIGHWAY 39   
   
6 3:44 PM 11824 HIGHWAY 39   
   
7 3:48 PM 3323 OLD MIDLAND RD   
   
8 3:48 PM 3203 OLD MIDLAND RD   
   
9 3:49 PM 10843 KINCHELOE AVE   
   
10 3:49 PM 10628 KINCHELOE AVE   
   
11 3:50 PM 10410 KINCHELOE AVE   
   
12 3:50 PM PREDDY AVE & MCGUIRE AVE (E)   
   
13 3:51 PM 10576 MCGUIRE AVE   
   
14 3:51 PM 10798 MCGUIRE AVE   
   
15 3:52 PM 2606 OLD MIDLAND RD   
   
16 3:53 PM OLD MIDLAND RD & WASHBURN WAY (NE)   
   
17 3:55 PM 1188 OLD MIDLAND RD   
   
18 3:56 PM 905 OLD MIDLAND RD   



           
      Page 4

 TIME LOCATION/COMMENT       
           
   
19 3:56 PM 590 OLD MIDLAND RD   
   
20 3:57 PM 521 OLD MIDLAND RD   
   
21 3:58 PM OLD MIDLAND RD & MCKINNON ST   
   
22 3:58 PM OLD MIDLAND RD & HOOTER ST   
   
23 3:59 PM 10751 HORIZON ST   
   
24 3:59 PM END OF FIELD NEXT TO 11003 HORIZON ST   
   
25 4:00 PM 11233 HORIZON ST   
   
26 4:00 PM HORIZON ST & LEACH DR (N)   
   
27 4:01 PM 120 LEACH DR   
   
28 4:01 PM 11231 JENNIE DR   
   
29 4:01 PM LEE ST & JENNIE DR (NW)   
   
30 4:02 PM 11238 JENNIE DR   
           
  


